Delivery Challan
Connectivity
Solutions
From: To:
Connectivity IT Solutions Private Ltd. Mphasis Limited

#1877, 3rd Floor, 31st Cross,

10th Main, BSK 2nd Stage

Bengaluru - 560070

Karnataka, India

Phone:

Email:

Company's GST No: 20AAGCC1283L1ZC

Shipping Contact Details
Contact Person :Shrikanth
Phone:912901785223
Email:Shrikanth. K@mphasis.com

Mphasis Limited, PRITECH PARK,
survey nos 51 to 64/4, 2nd Floor,
Wing A, Block 05, Bellandur village,
560103 Varthur Hobli, Bangalore East
Taluk,

Bengaluru - 560103

Karnataka, India

Phone: 3352 3430

Email:

Customer GST No:
29AAACB6820C2Z0

Delivery Note No.: CSBDC2021-000016
Buyer's Order No.: 7610088614 CS-ROS-BLR-2020-21-000057
Dispatched Throtgh: hand delivery

DC Date: 22/05/2020
Purpose: Rental
Destination: BANGALORE

SL Product Serial No HSN Code Description of Goods Qty uom Amount
1 FLM2226Vv19Q, 8517 ISR4351/K9 2 63000

FLM2232W060 Cisco ISR 4351 (3GE,3NIM,2SM,4G FLASH 4G DRAM,IPB)
z FNSIBIG16NH, 8517 GLC-LH-SMD 2 G

FNSI{8100NLG 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP transceiver madule, MMF/SMF, 1310nm, DOM
3 3544 CAB-IND-10A 2 0

10A Power cable for India
Totai: 6

Remarks: FOR FRENTALS & RETURNABLE BASIS
Rental Period 22-05-2020 to 21-06-2020

This is a Computer Generated Document. Seal And Signature Not Required.
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